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Women / 9 / Sr 3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlin Garcia1102
Mission Valley

9.625 9.350 9.5759.325 37.875
2T 7T 4 1T 1 

1 

Capri Gavino1124
California (CGA)

9.625 9.425 9.5009.225 37.775
2T 4 6T 9T 2 

2 

Haley Ellis1117
Just Jymnastics

9.500 9.550 9.4259.200 37.675
6 1 9T 18 3 

3 

Madison Farris1127
Dream Xtreme

9.200 9.400 9.4759.150 37.225
18T 5 13 12* 4T

4T

Saphia Obeidat1120
Gymnastics East

9.300 9.475 9.1509.300 37.225
12T 2 5 25 4T

4T

Camryn Evans1116
AZ Sunrays

9.275 9.300 9.4759.175 37.225
14 11T 11T 12* 4T

4T

Taija Wells1122
Auburn WA

9.625 9.350 9.5258.675 37.175
2T 7T 21 4T 7 

7 

Margie Navarro1113
Sokol Elite

9.450 8.950 9.5259.225 37.150
8T 21 6T 4* 8T

8T

Ciara Murphy1128
High Altitude

9.300 9.350 9.5258.975 37.150
12T 7T 17 4* 8T

8T

Katie Kuenemann1101
Texas East

9.125 9.375 9.4509.200 37.150
23T 6 9T 14T 8T

8T

Sydnee Barrett1103
Dynamo

9.250 8.850 9.5759.425 37.100
15T 22 2T 1T 11 

11 

Shelby Keiser1107
Oklahoma City 

9.350 8.975 9.5259.175 37.025
10T 20 11T 4T 12 

12 

Emily Isabelli1109
Emerald City (ECGA)

9.550 8.575 9.4509.425 37.000
5 26 2T 14T 13T

13T

Tamyra Simpson1114
Gold Cup

9.175 9.250 9.3509.225 37.000
20T 13 6T 21T 13T

13T

Alexandra Hauer1106
Carter's

9.475 9.350 9.4508.650 36.925
7 7T 22 14T 15 

15 

Olivia Price1112
Cahoys

9.150 8.650 9.3759.625 36.800
22 25 1 20 16 

16 

Bella Winslow1111
Thrive Aviatrix

9.450 9.200 9.5008.625 36.775
8T 14 23 9T 17 

17 

Katie Harvat1108
Midwest Twisters

9.200 9.075 9.4509.025 36.750
18T 17 16 14T 18 

18 

Zoe Jenks-Recker1119
Madtown Twisters

9.250 9.050 9.5258.900 36.725
15T 18 19 4T 19 

19 

Megan Goodyear1110
Aerial Athletics

9.175 9.450 9.3508.600 36.575
20T 3 24T 21T 20 

20 

Katie Coda1104
KGDC Twisters

9.675 8.825 8.8509.100 36.450
1 23 15 28 21 

21 

Grace Penrith1125
Cedar Valley

9.250 8.400 9.5509.125 36.325
15T 27 14 3 22 

22 

Temre Samples1118
Mid Columbia

9.125 8.675 9.0508.925 35.775
23T 24 18 26 23 

23 

Toni Stumpff1105
Nebraska

8.400 9.300 9.5008.500 35.700
28 11T 26 9T 24 

24 
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Halle Martin1121
Dynamic WA

8.725 9.100 9.2508.600 35.675
27 16 24T 23 25 

25 

Jada Olsen1129
Perham's (PRYD)

9.350 9.125 9.4007.625 35.500
10T 15 28 19 26 

26 

Charity Hepworth1123
Madison

8.850 9.000 9.2008.200 35.250
26 19 27 24 27 

27 

Isabella Chow1115
Kokokahi (KGT)

8.900 7.150 8.8758.725 33.650
25 28 20 27 28 

28 
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